8 7 5 4 3 2 1
MACHINING DEVIATIONS RANGE 0-6{6-30|30-120 120 - 315 |315-1000 |1000-2000 |2000-4000 |ABOVE 4000 RA
2 15 18 160 FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS TOLERANCE +0.1 +0.2 +0.3 +0.5 +0.8 +1.2 +2 +3 ~
FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227
I<A 6_ 6 UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM) QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM
( e N\ 4 N
Q} @@—,— ——————— ! —%‘@ Q} g = ——h Q} ’E@-/ \-@ﬁ Q} ://vétEFNSG DSFHiEFF;EEEE::;ESR;U?H:SLLPE; és 9P5E9F;_C9(;MPANY T R STATUS: PROTO
i i < — | |
|| || 1
¥ 8 0| B -
i | 5 A ! :
| § 3| | |
i = - __ =
© @gﬂ ﬁ—@“@ © | —3 © Ag/@ © o
N\ Lr T —— —— T 1—U J Y — — — — — —1 N\ / T J =
8 D 6
m 25 = ”s 2 6 £>| 35 100
T — . VIEW-B ( F_
| ! o K% ~ 2
I ¢ ¢ [ )
]u___‘ f h LH“ 25 160 02 ‘
N \H 1 £ - SECTION-EE
I |1 = i ) 3 =
» 1| [ 117 ’- < z
S5 e I |1 4 _4 - | | 6.5
= I | , 139 202 \ < | | o
£ r 5 9 55 * &
- I N — 4 \\@ 4 o34 >
2tk il il 4 4 | | ) |
.28 139202 S
[l 1 L] | ‘ |
S5 L L i o
e . = T ~ = 22| } DETAIL-F
£85¢ 160 SECTION-AA } }
GEl 2.5 155 02 L J B
25;0 C 35 100 I 1
i . < ©
:§%§ & © - s [ 12 136 UN CONTROLLED
— o &8 - : = - 0.3
B2 . o i N = DETAIL-1
1 SECTION-CC 04260
SE5E C | 55 TO SUIT M2.5 8|8 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREW M3x20) IS:7483-1985/ MATL: IS:1367-(P14), Gr.A2-70, SS
|8 @4.5 (TFEFP) CL”\(IS_Z)NUT /|8 CROSS RECESSED CSK HEAD SCREW M3x8 | IS:7485-1985/ MATL: IS:1367-(P14), Gr.A2-70, SS
N; &L %0 5\& 7 — < 37 6| & SS SELF CLINCHING NUT M2.5 | MeKEBEM o oo e,
il | | o — at 824 - 5 2 525-50038-05 END PLATE SUS 304/AISI 304
~ n +
i | ® P - S RONT e 4 | 4 |525-50038-04 | GUIDE SUS 304/AISI 304
2 | | @34 965 2 o 5 2 |1 MOUNTING PLATE 25xx165x191 | SUS 304/AISI 304
2 o ) e 28.5 =l 139 ol I
-~ ‘ ‘ o =4 S & & 11 TOP SUPPORT 2.5x1#0x188 SUS 304/AISI 304
= o S o DESCRIPTION COMPANY STD./LS | Wt (Kg)
5 o ‘ ‘ S a5 SLNo.| arY PART / STOCK No. SIZE e
‘ ‘ (b1-b4) PRODUCT
o ‘ N ‘ 16 o i A MUMBAI METRO CARS L2 & L7
o |m ﬂﬁ o = Y © REF DRG
2|3 _ a7 ) -©- ) MATERIAL
ol —B } f < l i DETAIL-D (@)/\ = 4 ~ A oA APPD | V.SYLAJA 09.09.2020
il 6 127 05 SURFACE ReVD | HARISH S.N 09.09.2020
N | | : TITLE
Z|& 7 182 i cHkD | KIRAN 09.09.2020
o 196 oRWN | KIRAN 08.09.2020
o al 10 80 10 SUPPORT BOX- TWU e [ [ sweer | weisa
s 12 136 DETAIL-2 NOTE: ii 12 |1 S 1 0r 1 0
B 1. REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES AND BURRS PRG No. ALT
fRFiE 2 DETAIL-3 2. CLINCH NUT TO BE PRESSED INTO ITEM NO.2 [, 7yo | ecvoscmances | 5| 2 | € g 9 hn“el“l M EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE BEML LIMITED 525_50039 A
ROUGHNESS 8 ‘ 7 6 5 4 3 2 ‘ 1 A2



kiran
Uncontrolled


